
Pos 

Classic 350 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Classic 500 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Classic Forgotten Era -250 

1 

2 

3 

Classic Formula LC 

1 

No. 

34 

12 

41 

33 

47 

39 

90 

76 

69 

37 

20 

95 

49 

69` 

88 

183 

116 

Name 

Tomas Bellö Karlsson 

Robert Jenssen 

Geir Svalastog 

Vidar Bjørndalen 

Ingemar Stig 

Frode Bekvik 

Morgan Werkland 

Kjell Hefte 

Björn Gunnarsson 

Jan Nährström 

Jose Van Meurs 

Anders Karlsson 

Jakob Thorstensen 

Urban Sundin 

Sammy Rahmqvist 

Sixten Mineur 

Thomas Ivarsson 

Club 

MCHK - Racing 

Solør MCK 

CRC 

Solør MCK 

MCHK - Racing 

CRC 

CRC 

CRC 

Falkenberg MK 

MCHK - Racing 

MCHK - Racing 

MCHK - Racing 

Stavanger RR 

Annen Klubb 

Rapido MCK 

MCHK - Racing 

Anderstorp RC 

Make 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Moto Morini 

Honda 

Paton 

Honda 

Seeley BSA 

Honda 

BSA 

YAMAHA 

Moto Guzzi 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Best Tm 

1:13.567 

1:15.506 

1:15.537 

1:17.813 

1:17.923 

1:24.002 

1:24.333 

1:24.484 

1:16.043 

1:20.366 

1:21.922 

1:24.576 

1:28.576 

1:16.258 

1:19.686 

1:20.644 

1:17.447 

In Lap 

12 

10 

11 

6 

8 

5 

9 

6 

4 

6 

7 

3 

3 

12 

3 

2 

9 

Gap 

1.939 

0.031 

2.276 

0.110 

6.079 

0.331 

0.151 

4.323 

1.556 

2.654 

4.000 

3.428 

0.958 

Diff 

1.939 

1.970 

4.246 

4.356 

10.435 

10.766 

10.917 

4.323 

5.879 

8.533 

12.533 

3.428 

4.386 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10.06.2022 16:38:43 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: www.Timekeeping.no 

Jury President: Terje Granheim 

Race Director: Benjamin Holger Storsveen 

The results are provisional until the end of the timelimit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

Classic TT 2022 CRC-SMCK 

Classic 350 + 500 + Forgotten Era 7B -250 + RD-LC 

Classic 350 + 500 + Forgotten Era 7B -250 + RD-LC FP 3 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:20:00 

Vålerbanen Racing Circuit 2,274 km 

10.06.2022 16:20 


